

CS 231/25

SANJEEV TOMAR Vs. JYOTI GARG

14.10.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Counsel for plaintiff seeks time to clarify in terms of last order.

List on 02.12.2025.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
14.10.2025